STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

County 66 Pulaski

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 3,684,190 Public Safety Revenue 1,578,939 Economic Development Revenue 1,315,782
Levy Freeze Revenue 1,052,626 PSAP Distribution 789,470
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 657,891 Public Safety Distribution 789,470
Certified Shares Distribution 1,973,673
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Economic
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety Development
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution Distribution
PULASKI COUNTY 280,188 1,454,127 1,734,315 670,515 1,117,739
BEAVER TOWNSHIP 1,285 5,655 6,940 0 0
CASS TOWNSHIP 1,242 5,465 6,707 0 0
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 350 1,540 1,890 0 0
HARRISON TOWNSHIP 1,514 6,661 8,175 0 0
INDIAN CREEK TOWNSHIP 1,241 5,459 6,700 0 0
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP 1,084 4,768 5,852 0 0
MONROE TOWNSHIP 3,482 15,320 18,802 0 0
RICH GROVE TOWNSHIP 1,752 7,707 9,459 0 0
SALEM TOWNSHIP 4,763 20,955 25,718 0 0
TIPPECANOE TOWNSHIP 2,225 9,787 12,012 0 0
VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP 1,340 5,894 7,234 0 0
WHITE POST TOWNSHIP 4,054 17,833 21,887 0 0
FRANCESVILLE CIVIL TOWN 9,343 41,102 50,445 18,952 31,686

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 921,048

11/24/2021



County 66 Pulaski

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 3,684,190 Public Safety Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue 1,052,626 PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 657,891 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution 1,973,673

Unit
MEDARYVILLE CIVIL TOWN
MONTEREY CIVIL TOWN
WINAMAC CIVIL TOWN
CULVER COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
EASTERN PULASKI COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTH JUDSON-SAN PIERRE SCHOOL CORP
FRANCESVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY
MONTEREY PUBLIC LIBRARY
PULASKI COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

NORTHWEST INDIANA SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT

TOTAL:

In addition to the above distributions, below is the certified revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 921,048

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate -
1,578,939 Economic Development Revenue

789,470
789,470

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

11,548

2,967

34,782

24,303

121,507

78,829

34,966

5,216

3,753

26,157

0

657,891

Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution

50,803 62,351 23,426

13,055 16,022 6,020

153,014 187,796 70,557

0 24,303 0

0 121,507 0

0 78,829 0

0 34,966 0

22,947 28,163 0

16,512 20,265 0

115,069 141,226 0

0 0 0

1,973,673 2,631,564 789,470

1,315,782
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1,315,782
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